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Direction
The Parade — White Hart

44 stops

Open route schedule

The Parade

Primark

Old Hospital

Leycroft Road

Bus Depot

Rose Inn

Halcon Corner

Ilminster Road

Ilminster Road Busway

Blackbrook Inn

Bushy Cross

Falcon Hotel

Nags Head

Garage

Stony Head Caravan Park

Post Office

The Far Canal

Croft Cottages

Rock Hill

Higher Listock Farm

Greenshutters Nurseries

Route schedule
The Parade — White Hart

Monday 07:00-18:25

Tuesday 07:00-18:25

Wednesday 07:00-18:25

Thursday 07:00-18:25

Friday 07:00-18:25

Saturday 07:00-18:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Parade

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-4016515914
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Ganges Hill

Swell Turn

Moortown Lane

Chatham Place

One Stop Stores

Parsonage Way

The Lodge

Park Lane

The Grange

Portcullis Motors

Car Park

Primary School

Somerton Road

Kelways

Fouracres

Halfway House

Highview

Somerton Rfc

Gassons Lane

Sunnyside

Behind Berry

Lynch House

White Hart



Direction
White Hart — Market House

48 stops

Open route schedule

White Hart

Opp Half Moon

Sunnyside

Gassons Lane

Somerton Rfc

Meadow Close

Somerton Hill Farm

Halfway House

Greenhill Barton

Fouracres

Kelways

Somerton Road

Primary School

Car Park

Portcullis Motors

The Grange

Park Lane

The Lodge

Parsonage Way

One Stop Stores

King William Lane

Chatham Place

Moortown Lane

Swell Turn

Ganges Hill

Route schedule
White Hart — Market House

Monday 07:31-19:16

Tuesday 07:31-19:16

Wednesday 07:31-19:16

Thursday 07:31-19:16

Friday 07:31-19:16

Saturday 07:30-19:16

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: White Hart

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-4016515914


Cambourne

Greenshutters Nurseries

Higher Listock Farm

Rock Hill

Croft Cottages

The Far Canal

Post Ofice

Stoney Head Caravan Park

Garage

Nags Head

Thornfalcon School

Henlade Cross

Bushy Cross

Blackbrook Inn

Ilminster Road Busway

Ilminster Road

Halcon Corner

Rose Inn

Bus Depot

Grays Terrace

Old Hospital

Alms Houses

Market House

54 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taunton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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